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WAITING LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR M.Sc [2010-2011] 

Sl.No. Rank Reg Name Cat. DM DMX 
Sc. 

Rem.

GM

1 15 81 RAVI.B III B 827 1000 82.7

2 16 207 RAMYASHREE M K GM 826 1000 82.6 

3 21 183 VEENA C S IIIA 820 1000 82.0 

4 24 83 PRABHU SWAMY K. SC 810 1000 81.0 

5 25 96 MANIKANTA B I 809 1000 80.9 

6 26 11 NAGARATHNA M. I 809 1000 80.9 

7 27 48 MANJUNATHA L IIIA 809 1000 80.9 

8 29 105 JAGADEESHA S IIIB 803 1000 80.3 

9 30 171 ADARSH KUMAR IIIA 801 1000 80.1 

10 31 169 MANJU L SC 796 1000 79.6 

11 32 54 SUMITHRA K.S. SC 795 1000 79.5 

12 34 103 SWETHA A J IIIA 793 1000 79.3 

13 35 42 DHARMESHA A.G. IIIB 793 1000 79.3 

14 36 43 GANESHA M.N. IIIB 791 1000 79.1 

15 37 211 SIDDARAJU Y S SC 790 1000 79.0 

16 38 69 MUNUNAYAKA S ST 789 1000 78.9 

17 39 165 MANU SL IIIA 788 1000 78.8 

18 40 90 MAMATHA P. SC 788 1000 78.8 

19 41 110 GEATHA N SC 787 1000 78.7 

20 42 7 MONOJ C.R. IIIB 787 1000 78.7 

21 43 73 SOWMYA R SC 786 1000 78.6 

22 44 26 PALLAVI N.R. IIIB 785 1000 78.5 

23 45 161 SANDEEP ND IIIA 392 500 78.4 

24 46 119 SHILPA B M IIIB 783 1000 78.3 

25 47 109 THEJA K S GM 783 1000 78.3 

26 48 151 NATARAJ SC 780 1000 78.0 



27 49 166 KUMARA H S IIIA 777 1000 77.7 

28 50 132 RAJESHA H P SC 773 1000 77.3 

29 52 124 SHAKUNTHALA J P SC 772 1000 77.2 

30 53 143 BHRAMARAMBA III B 771 1000 77.1

SC

1 23 83 PRABHU SWAMY K. SC 810 1000 81.0 

2 30 169 MANJU L SC 796 1000 79.6 

3 31 54 SUMITHRA K.S. SC 795 1000 79.5 

4 36 211 SIDDARAJU Y S SC 790 1000 79.0 

5 39 90 MAMATHA P. SC 788 1000 78.8 

6 40 110 GEATHA N SC 787 1000 78.7 

7 43 73 SOWMYA R SC 786 1000 78.6 

8 48 151 NATARAJ SC 780 1000 78.0 

9 50 132 RAJESHA H P SC 773 1000 77.3 

ST

1 37 69 MUNUNAYAKA S ST 789 1000 78.9 

2 55 126 PRATHIPA ST 770 1000 77.0 

3 84 181 YOGESH J ST 751 1000 75.1 

I

1 24 96 MANIKANTA B I 809 1000 80.9 

2 25 11 NAGARATHNA M. I 809 1000 80.9 

3 67 41 RAJESHA M. I 762 1000 76.2 

IIA

1 54 82 DEEPAK KUMAR IIA 771 1000 77.1 

2 72 210 RAVICHANDRA A G IIA 757 1000 75.7 

3 89 56 SAHANA H.S. IIA 747 1000 74.7 

4 112 65 BHAIRAVA K.N. IIA 732 1000 73.2 

5 117 130 MADHU M IIA 727 1000 72.7 

6 119 133 MAHADEVASWAMY N IIA 726 1000 72.6 

7 129 22 CHANDRASHEKARA R.D. IIA 716 1000 71.6 



8 132 4 PREETHI K. IIA 714 1000 71.4 

9 135 179 PARAMESH A B IIA 709 1000 70.9 

IIB

-- NIL --

IIIA

1 20 183 VEENA C S IIIA 820 1000 82.0 

2 26 48 MANJUNATHA L IIIA 809 1000 80.9 

3 29 171 ADARSH KUMAR IIIA 801 1000 80.1 

IIIB

1 41 81 RAVI.B III B 827 1000 82.7

2 28 105 JAGADEESHA S IIIB 803 1000 80.3 

3 34 42 DHARMESHA .A.G III B 793 1000 79.3

OU

1 3 104 SURESHA T GM 436 550 79.3 

2 4 77 SWEEDLE RENITA DOUZA G GM 783 1000 78.3 

3 5 47 MARUTHI M.DHOOLI GM 882 1200 73.5 

4 6 141 ASWATH GM 874 1200 72.8 

5 7 139 NEETHU J R GM 694 1000 69.4 

6 8 61 JITHIN JOSE GM 679 1000 67.9 

                                                               KANNADA

1 20 183 VEENA C S III A 820 1000 82.0

2 23 83 PRABHU SWAMY K.   SC 810 1000 81.0

3 24 96 MANIKANTA B    I 809 1000 80.9

4 25 11 NAGARATHNA M.    I 809 1000 80.9

5 29 171 ADARSH KUMAR III A 801 1000 80.1

6 30 169 MANJU L SC 796 1000 79.6

                                      PHYSICALLY HANDICAPPED

1 149 15 SHIVAKUMARA K.T. SC 693 1000 69.3 




